Date
Sat 16 Sep
Sun 17 Sep
Fri 22 Sep
Sat 23 Sep
Fri 29 Sep
Sat 30 Sep
Fri6 Oct
Sat 7 Oct
Sat 7 Oct
Fri 13 Oct
Sat 14 Oct
Sun 15 Oct
Fri 20 Oct
Sat 21 Oct
Fri 27 Oct
Sat 28 Oct
Fri 3 Nov
Sat 4 Nov
Fri 10 Nov
Sat 11 Nov
Fri 17 Nov
Sat 18 Nov
Fri 1 Dec
Sat 2 Dec
Fri 12 Jan
Sat 13 Jan
Sat 20 Jan
Sun 21 Jan
Fri 26 Jan
Sat 27 Jan
Fri 2 Feb
Sat 3 Feb
Fri 9 Feb
Sat 10 Feb
23-24 Feb
8-13 Mar

Time
1910
1340
1830
1430
1930
1930
1930
1600
0830
1930
1930
1300
2030
2030
1945
2030
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1900
1600
1930
1930
1530
1300
1930
1930
2120
1930
2030
2030

*

NI

RIOGCKEY

Opponent
Cincinnati
Maryland
Syracuse
Syracuse
Ohio
Ohio
Delaware
Delaware
Alumni Game
Towson

William Patterson
William Patterson

NYU
NYU
Lehigh
Villanova
Temple
Lehigh
RIT
RIT
Drexel
Villanova
URI
URI
Army
PSU Berks
Drexel
PSU Berks
Rutgers
Rutgers
Temple
Towson
Crab Pot
Crab Pot
ECHA Playoffs
ACHA Nationals

Location
The Gardens Ice House
The Gardens Ice House
Tennity Ice Pavillion
Tennity Ice Pavillion
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
Fred Rust Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
Sky Rink at Chelsea Piers
Sky Rink at Chelsea Piers
Steel Center
Hatfield Ice Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
Brad Boss Arena
Brad Boss Arena
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
Class of 1923 Arena
Body Zone
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
Flyers Skate Zone N.E.
Ice World
McMullen Arena
McMullen Arena
TBA
Columbus, OH



